TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Rosenberger
HSD®
RIGHT ANGLE JACK D4K2LE-1D5A5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0

.2
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Coding
Jack Colour RAL Part-Number
A
black sim. 9005 D4K2LE-1D5A5-A
B
white sim. 9001 D4K2LE-1D5A5-B
C
blue sim. 5005 D4K2LE-1D5A5-C
D
bordeaux sim. 4004 D4K2LE-1D5A5-D
E
green sim. 6002 D4K2LE-1D5A5-E
F
brown sim. 8011 D4K2LE-1D5A5-F
Z
waterblue sim. 5021 D4K2LE-1D5A5-Z
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
M. Volkmar 01.08.14 J.Schröck 05.09.18  b00 18-0529 M.Mamou 05.09.18
Rev. Date Change
b00 12.07.2018 - Position of housing inscription changed.